+	 Enable M2M edge computing and effortlessly handle demanding
applications with the power of an advanced architecture 32-bit
processor
+	 Run Linux or Lantronix Evolution OS for the ultimate in
application development flexibility
+	 Production-ready hardware and software solution provides
simple device set-up, configuration and monitoring, with
powerful, industry-standard management tools

+	 2-year limited Warranty
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
+	Part Number	 +	Description